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Hope Art Africa started in 2009
when our founder Marinette van
Coller saw the need to support

the vulnerable children in
Western Zambia.



She knew she had to do

something so she prayed and
God gave her the word 'ART'. She

gathered some ladies in the
community and Hope Art Africa

was born!

100% of Hope Art Africa's profits
go towards caring for vulnerable

children in Western Zambia. 



Hope Art Africa is also able to
uplift and empower the ladies

that handcraft all of our
products. Currently we have
ladies in Mongu, Zambia and

George, South Africa. 



Option 1

Option 2 

Option 3 
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Small Business Support -
Client purchases a few

products and resell them.  

Consignment - 
Stock is sent on

consignment t&c's.
Monthly a payment is made

for products sold, stock
gets refreshed regularly. 

Wholesale - 
Buy wholesale, with 15%

discount and resell
products. Using your own designs,

we can custom brand
our products to suit

your needs. 



From company logos to
slogans our products
can be customised to

accommodate
corporate gifts, church

events, wedding
favours, sporting events

and fundraisers. 

CUSTOMISATION



JE
W

E
L

L
E

R
Y

$5

$3

$5

$5

Beaded Bracelet
Suede Bracelet

Woven Bracelet

Chain Bracelet
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$8

$8

$10

$12

$12

Long Necklace

Woven Necklace

Chain Necklace

Short Necklace

Choker
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$3

$5

$5

$5

Stud EarringsDrop Earrings

Suede Earrings

Hoop Earrings
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$20

$20

$12

Messenger Bag

Laptop Sleeve

Tote Bag
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$5

$10

$10

Clutch Bag

Make-Up Bag

Money Bag
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$4

$4

Woven Bracelet

Beaded Bracelet

Glass Holder
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$8

$12

$10$15

$8

$8$12

$12

Zebra

Elephant

Giraffe

Lion

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Baby

Baby

Baby

Baby



$12
Shark

$8

$12

$8

$18
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Bunny

Monkey

Standard

Baby

Llama
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1 Bead Keychain

6 Bead Keychain

Heart of Hope

Macrame Keychain

$5
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$5

$12

$3

$5

Woven Keychain

Headband Scrunchie

Glass Holder
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$10

$8

$5

$10

Picnic Blanket

Candy Cane

Pot Plant Holder

Christmas Tree

Macrame Baubles

Stocking
Paper Baubles
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IL
S Account Name: 

The Zambia Project
Bank: 
Premier Banks 
Branch: 
Maplewood, Minnesota
Account No: 
096005093
ABA Routing Number: 
096005093

Checks:
PO Box 32391, Fridley,
Minesotta, 55432

For a PayPal or Sqaure
link contact us.


